Multiple Listing Service of the
I:E et v OUTER BANKS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
REATORT Residential Rental Data Form MLS #:

(1) RENT

RE

*All Fields marked with an asterisk (*) and Bold Text are required.

(Select One) *Pin#: *Status
N i
TYPE _ *Area- [ Active
[ single Family-Detached _— [ Back on Market
[J Condo *Asking Price: $ [0 Extended
[ Townhouse _ *Address: [ Under Contact
[ Duplex 1-Unit - (Continue to show)
[ Co-Ownership St.# St. Dir Street Name [ Under Contract
[J Manufactured Housing ) [ withdrawn
(Mobile) Address 2: [ sold In House
[0 Farm/Ranch O sold co-opP
[ Multi-Family 2-4 units e ) . ) [ Sold Non Member
City: . State: _ Zip+4: [J Sold Non Member
’E‘DX *County: [ Other
Yes
O No Headline:
SELECT ONE OF THEOPTIONS UNDER EACH KEYWORD or RANGE FIELD BELOW
*BEDROOMS *FULL BATHS *PARTIAL BATHS *APPROX. SQ. FT. *ANNUAL RENTAL
[J None [J None [J None [J Less Than 1000 INCOME
[J One [J One [J One [J 1001-1500 [J None
O Two O Two O Two [ 1501-2000 [0 $0-10000
[ Three [ Three [ Three [ 2001-2500 [0 $10001-15000
O Four [ Four [ Four [J 2501-3000 [J $15001-20000
[ Five [ Five [ Five [J 3001-4000 [J $20001-30000
[ six O six O six [J 4001-5000 [0 $30001-40000
[J Seven [J Seven [J Seven [J 5001-6000 [J $40001-50000
[J Eight [J Eight [J Eight [J 6001-7000 [J $50001-70000
[J Nine+ [J Nine + [J Nine + [ 7001 + [J $70001-90000
[] $90001 +
Waterfront Location
[J Oceanfront [J Soundfront [J Harborfront
E Semi-Oceanfront (2™ row)rd [0 semi-Soundfront E Lakefront
2 — lots from oceanfront (3™ row) Pondfront
[ 3 - lots from oceanfront (4th row) [ Riverfront
O 4 - lots from oceanfront (5™ row) [0 canalfront
] More than 5" row [0 Creekfront
[J None
*List Agent: Listing Office: Agent License No:
Co Agent: Co. File #:
*Comp BA%: *Comp BA Fee / Bonus: *Comp SA%:
*Comp SA Fee / Bonus: Pool: Yes/ No (Circle One)
*Potential Short Sale?: Yes/ No (Circle One) *Bank Owned?: Yes / No (Circle One)
*Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell / Exclusive Agency (Circle One)
*Owner 1: Owner 2:
s *List Date: / / *Expire Date: / / Rental Co.:
g Rental Phone #: Rental Cottage #: Rental Cottage Name:
“E Rental Turnover Day: *Year Built: Lot Size/Dimensions:
= | Builder:
% # of Acres: Street Frontage: Water Frontage: Lot Faces:
© *Zoning:
*Subdivision: Full Subdivision Name:
Lot #: Block: Section: Phase: Tract:
Unit #: Unit Level #: *Deed Book: *Page Number:
Directions:
VOW Include: VOW Address: VOW Comment: VOW AVM:
*Heated Living Area Sq. Ft.: Unheated Living Area Sq. Ft.: Garage Sq. Ft.:




SIZE L SIZE L
Living Room: ©) _ D Dining Room: ©) @
Family Room: ) D Kitchen: ) M
— | Bedroom 1: ©) _ @ Sun Deck: ©) @
'fé Bedroom 2: ) _ @D Screen Porch: ©) M
2 | Bedroom 3: ) _ @ Covered Deck: ) M
@ | Bedroom 4: 9) _ @D Utility Room: ©9) )
@ | Bedroom5: ) _ @ Game Room: ) M
Bedroom 6: ) _ @D Optional Room 1: ©) o
Bedroom 7: ) _ @ Optional Room 2: ) M
Bedroom 8: ) _ @ Optional Room 3: ) M
Optional Room 4: ) _ @O
*# of Units:
Size Level Beds Baths Rent/Mo Furnishings Y/N
2 | Unit 1:
E | — — — —
& Unit 2:
= | Unit3:
=} —— — - —_ - —_—
Z | Unit4:
*Taxes : *Tax Yr.: *Assoc. Fee (Y/N): *Annual Fee: $
Furnishings Avail. (Y/N): Bill of Sale In $: (Y/N) Bill of Sale Amount: $
Yearly Expenses Act/Est: YR Electric Expense: Yr Water Expense:
g Yr Telephone Expense: Yr Cable Expense: Tax Expenses: Insurance Expense:
§ Flood Expenses: Maintenance Expense: Septic Inspection: Total Expenses:
T | other Expenses: Other Expenses 2: Other Expenses 3: Pool/Spa Expense:
*Yearly Income (A/E): *Annual Rental Income:
Gross Income YTDS: *Primary Residence: (YIN) *Ownership: (Does not own) / (</= 6 mo) / (>6 mo)
Income Hist. Current Year: Income Hist. Current: $ Income Hist. Last Year:
Income Hist. Last Year: $ Income Hist 3 Year: Income Hist 3 Year: $
Remarks (4000 Characters)
9]
=
IS
£
[0}
4
Brokers Notes (4000 Characters)
[%]
Q
5]
z
o
[0
X
<
m

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed.*
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LOT DESCRIPTION
Additional Land

Adj to Park Serv./Preserve
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